78. Gauschiel3en des Gaues Su-Ro u. Spk.-Pokalschiel3en

anl. des 90jahrigen Grindungsjubilaums der SG Drei Mohren e. V. Poppenricht

Platz

O© 00O N UL WN -

A B DA BEAEDEBDOOWWWWWWWWWNDNNDNNNMNMNNNNMNNNRERPRRPRPRPRPERPRPERPERRERER
OB WONPODOOO~NOPRRP,WOMNMNPFPOOONOUOUPRAARWNPEPOOONOORAWDNPREO

Poppenricht, 18. Juni 2017

Sparkassenpokal Einzelwertung
Name Verein
Mdaller, Peter Tell 1923 Konigstein

Schmidl, Tobias
Scherer, Anja
Koénig, Sebastian
Bauer, Markus
Specht, Katrin
Griinthaler, Sebastian
Scheffmann, Josef
Bauer, Michael
Dehling, Michaela
Borek, Thomas
Engelhardt, Glinter
Bauer, Julia
Heberl, Thomas

Zimmermann, Johann L.

Ostner, Celine
Rumpler, Paul
Simon, Julia

Reichl, Tina

Kolbel, Gerd

Lotter, Gerhard
Appel, Georg
Schneider, Andreas
Helgert, Julia
Neumidiller, Richard
Huttner, Hans-Jirgen
Schmidt, Matthias
Neugebauer, Thomas
Schmidt, Werner
Geitner, Robert
Appel, Bernd
Gebhard, Markus
Fellner, Erhard
Pilhofer, Eric

Huber, Markus
Roppert, Erich
Donhauser, Martin
Ertl, Sabine

Faderl, Christian
Weil3, Manuela
Fleischmann, Markus
Ertl, Heinz

Looshorn, Klaus
Glrtler, Vanessa
Nutz, Jakob

Huttenschiitzen Massenricht
Edelweil3 SuR

SG 1912 Neukirchen
Edelweil3 SuR

Tell Vilseck

Bruderbund Fromberg
Edelweil Obersdorf
Edelweil3 SuR

SG 1912 Neukirchen

SG 1912 Neukirchen

Tell Vilseck

Edelweil3 St

Unter Uns Nitzlbuch
Silberdistel Neutras

SG 1912 Neukirchen
Huttenschitzen Massenricht
Edelweil’ SUR
Huttenschitzen Massenricht
SG Birgland-Betzenberg

SG Drei Mohren e. V. Poppenricht
Silberdistel Neutras
Germania GroRalbershof
Huttenschitzen Massenricht
Bruderbund Fromberg
Eichenlaub Sorghof
Germania GroRalbershof
Bergschutz Gressenwéhr
Germania GroRalbershof
SG Drei Mohren e. V. Poppenricht
Silberdistel Neutras

SG Drei Mohren e. V. Poppenricht
Gemiitlichkeit Tanzfleck
Bruderbund Fromberg
Bruderbund Fromberg
Bergschutz Gressenwéhr
Edelweil Obersdorf
Gemitlichkeit Tanzfleck
Bruderbund Fromberg
Edelweil’ SUR

Germania GroRalbershof
Gemautlichkeit Tanzfleck
Waldmeister Krottensee

SG Birgland-Betzenberg
Eichenlaub Sorghof

Nr.
95

205
24
90

169

224

222

269

242
25

171

213
81

228

216
36

214
70
14
31

229

151

157

172

140

163

211

164
58

239

245
123

253

254

210

266

212
55
175
155
125
44
12
145

Ergebnis
6
8

14
17
18
20
20
22
23
25
25
28
29
29
30
30
37
38
39
40
41
42
47
48
50
51
53
56
57
59
59
59
59
64
64
64
65
65
66
67
68
69
72
77
78



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
66
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
9%
98
99

100

101

Fleischmann, Roland
Koller, Florian
Diertl, Florian
Sohnlein, Werner
Steier, Klaus

Roth, Anja
Nittmann, Mirko
Huber, Horst
Kergl, Harald
Diertl, Josef

Luber, Susanne
Weil3, Jirgen
Schmidt, Manfred
Kolb, Johannes
Stadter, Christian
Gotz, Patrik

Kopp, Christian
Moch, Julia
Regler, Pauline
Wisgickl, Timo
Nutz, Michael
Meiler, Thorsten
Kubeng, Florian
Griinthaler, Theresa
Dehling, Margit
Siggelkow, Rainer
Nittmann, Heiko
Schmidl, Bernhard
Sperber, Christa
Scharrer, Manuela
Nutz, Benedikt
Schopf, Karl-Heinz
Seidel, Stefan
Horl, Sabrina
Wiesnet, Georg
Woldert, Sebastian
Kugler, Johannes
Kugler, Joachim
Schmer, Ingrid
Neudecker, Helmut
Siegert, Karl-Heinz
Schindler, Christian
LeiBner, Achim
Konig, Dietmar
Gohl, John-Oliver
Huttner, Tanja
Wolf, Alexander
Kolb, Jens
Siggelkow, Sandra
Schmid, Rainer
Ertl, Christian

Reif, Bernhard
Britting, Michael
Stadter, Elke
Uebler, Elke
Kaczorowski, Glinter

Germania GroRalbershof

SG 1912 Neukirchen
D'Speckbachpelzer Michelfeld
SG Birgland-Betzenberg
Waldmeister Krottensee
Germania GrofRRalbershof
Eichenlaub Degelsdorf

SG Birgland-Betzenberg
Eichenlaub Sorghof
D'Speckbachpelzer Michelfeld
Huttenschitzen Massenricht
Germania GrofRRalbershof
Bergschitz Gressenwoéhr
Bruderbund Fromberg

Tell 1923 Konigstein
Gemiitlichkeit Tanzfleck

Tell 1923 Konigstein
Edelweil’ SuR

Silberdistel Neutras
Hittenschitzen Massenricht
Eichenlaub Sorghof
Waldmeister Krottensee

SG Drei Mohren e. V. Poppenricht
Bruderbund Fromberg

SG Birgland-Betzenberg
Silberdistel Neutras
Eichenlaub Degelsdorf
Huttenschitzen Massenricht
Waldmeister Krottensee

SG 1912 Neukirchen
Eichenlaub Sorghof
Bergschutz Gressenwéhr

Tell 1923 Konigstein
Eichenlaub Sorghof
Gemiuitlichkeit Tanzfleck

SG 1912 Neukirchen

Unter Uns Nitzlbuch

Unter Uns Nitzlbuch

Tell Vilseck

SG Drei Mohren e. V. Poppenricht
Bergschitz Gressenwéhr
Eichenlaub Degelsdorf
D'Speckbachpelzer Michelfeld
Tell 1923 Konigstein
Silberdistel Neutras

SG Birgland-Betzenberg
Edelweil Obersdorf

Tell 1923 Konigstein
Silberdistel Neutras

SG Drei Mohren e. V. Poppenricht
Gemitlichkeit Tanzfleck
Edelweil Obersdorf
Eichenlaub Degelsdorf

Tell 1923 Konigstein

Tell Vilseck

Tell Vilseck

159
221
134
10
41
152
102
11
138
133
150
200
209
225
270
112
91
215
238
76
141
42
185
227
50
273
100

43
19
144
208

136
118
217
79
80
147
129
207
101
173
94
240
167
223
276
272
130
45
69
99
96
170
92

78
81
83
84
88
89
90
90
90
91
91
92
93
94
94
94
98
98
99
100
102
102
106
111
111
112
112
114
119
120
122
126
127
127
128
136
138
138
144
149
150
158
160
162
162
170
170
171
176
177
183
183
185
190
199
204



102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

Heins, Sandra
Singer, Josef
Schmauler, Josef
Karl, Konstantin
Ludwig, Benjam
Nutz, Christoph
Syttny, Michael
Bahler, Johannes
Kroher, Anna

Gemautlichkeit Tanzfleck

Tell Vilseck

SG Drei Mohren e. V. Poppenricht
Unter Uns Nitzlbuch

SG Birgland-Betzenberg
Eichenlaub Sorghof

Unter Uns Nitzlbuch

Edelweil3 Obersdorf
D'Speckbachpelzer Michelfeld

116
40
59
78
49

139
77

241

135

212
218
224
236
239
256
258
351
543



